

x
ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5778-5779/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2012 in CRLR No.330/2012,CRLR No.953/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN KUMAR BHARDWAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 09/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nidhi Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, adjourned by four
weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER